Intake Air Shutoff Valves
Form 934
Model 4261
DIESEL RUNAWAY…
 A CRUCIAL SAFETY ISSUE
INEFFECTIVE RESPONSES
TO DIESEL RUNAWAY
■ TURNING OFF THE IGNITION

4261B05A021
(Trips on pressure loss)
* Specify size from Model Coding Table
4110
2185L002
2185L002
4110
PHOTO
4110 MECHANICAL OVERSPEED
SENSING VALVE
■ Rugged, reliable design.
■ For use in pneumatic or hydraulic control
lines.
■ Long lasting bearings.
■ Manual or pneumatic reset.
■ Adaptable to all popular engine makes
and models.
8210 ELECTRONIC SPEED SWITCH
■ Accurate, reliable protection against
dangerous high RPM's.
■ Compact, rugged design.
■ Easy to install, few connectors.
■ 67% test circuit allows field setting and
testing without overspeeding engine.
MODEL 8210
MODEL 4110
MODEL 21000
21000   3-WAY STAINLESS STEEL
  PNEUMATIC SPOOL VALVES
■ Unique In-Knob visual Pilot Indicator
■ Latch & Pin
■ Balanced Spool
■ Latching Pilot
Also see AMOT's new Model 4262, for more of the Speedtrap solutions that you expect from AMOT Control.
ACCESSORIES FOR SINGLE
SOURCE RESPONSIBILITY
DIMENSIONS
A  5-1/4 (134)
B  6-1/8 (156)
C  8-1/2 (206)
D  10 (254)
C  6-3/8 (162)
D 7-3/4 (197)
A  5-13/16 (148)
B  5-13/16 (148)
A  8-1/8 (207)
B  8-9/16 (217)
C  9-9/16 (243)
D  10-5/16 (262)
A  3-3/16 (81)
B  3-1/4 (83)
C  3-1/2 (89)
D  3-1/2 (89)
A  1-7/8 (48)
B  2 (51)
C  2-1/2 (64)
D  2-1/2 (64)
A  6-1/2 (165)
B  7-1/4 (184)
C  9-5/16 (236)
D  10-13/16 (275)
A  8-5/8 (219)
B  9-1/2 (241)
C  11-1/2 (292)
D  13 (330)
A  7-7/8 (200)
B  7-7/8 (200)
C  7-7/8 (200)
D  7-7/8 (200)
A  2-13/16 (71)
B  3-1/4 (83)
C  3-1/2 (89)
D  3-1/2 (89)